CORRIDA DO ADVOGADO

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Numero
2
172

170

862
513
162
104
197
129

193

121
107
126
667
103
174
151
203
647
196
635
660
771
634
224
212
150
642
640

Nome
MAURINE JELAGAT KIPCHUMBA
ROSEANE XAVIER DOS SANTOS
JACIANE BARROSO DE ARAUJO
LUCELIA DE OLIVEIRA PERES

MARIA LUCIENE DA SILVA

IARA ROCHA

KELLI CRISTINE RODRIGUES SANTOS
MARIANA DE MELO GADELHA

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA CAIRES

SOLANGE MARIA DE CARVALHO
OLIVEIRA

LUDMILLA FERREIRA RAMOS DE
OLIVEIRA

HELEN CRISTINA CALDEIRA DELUQUE
TEREZINHA ALVES LIBERAL

DANIELA RODRIGUES

EDVA PAULA MONTEIRO DA COSTA
MARIA APARECIDA DANTAS

OZIANE GOMES DOS SANTOS

CAMILA CYSNEIROS CANAVARRO
ELITA MACHADO DE AGUIAR

SYLVIA DE ALBUQUERQUE CARVALHO
GERCIRAM DILVA MACHADO E ROCHA
CRISTINA MOREIRA MOTTA

JANAINA CRISTINI M M SILVA

SELMA ALVINA DE MORAIS YARED
PRISCILA SCHUBERT DA CUNHA CANTO
TATIANA GARCIA

ELISANGELA APOLINARIA SANTOS
VIVIANE NOBREGA DE SA

ANA LUISA NOGUEIRA ARAGAO
CLAUDIA MAIANA SILVA
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25
31
26
32

35
42
43
35
54
38
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43
56
36
49
29
34
33
56
50
47
37
38
49
32
37
38
37
33
42

Faixa
F2029
F3039
F2029
F3039

F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F3039

F2029

F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049
F2029
F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
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Equipe

GRAN CURSOS CAIXA
GRAN CURSOS CAIXA

ASSOCIAGCAO BRASILIENSE DE

CORR

M17

LO-RA
CORREDORES DE FE

FAMILIA OLIVEIRA

CORDF/ CONTAPASSOS
AVULSO
RUN LIMITS

CASAL RADICAL
ELITE MULTISPORTS
TOP SPORTS

ACADEMIA DO ALEXANDRE

MODENA

CORDF

TORNADO

Tempo
00:34:45
00:34:55
00:35:56

00:36:18

00:36:54
00:37:52
00:38:56
00:40:26
00:45:42

00:47:46

00:48:13

00:49:06
00:48:54
00:49:58
00:51:24
00:50:44
00:51:21
00:51:43
00:52:25
00:54:38
00:55:20
00:55:44
00:56:04
00:56:23
00:58:00
00:59:31
01:00:15
01:03:57
01:04:46

01:05:57

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:45
00:34:55
00:35:54

00:36:16

00:36:54
00:37:33
00:37:53
00:39:40
00:45:35

00:47:43
00:48:01

00:48:07
00:48:49
00:48:59
00:50:33
00:50:39
00:51:03
00:51:34
00:52:13
00:54:23
00:55:04
00:55:15
00:55:49
00:56:06
00:57:19
00:58:11
00:59:44
01:02:35
01:04:11

01:05:09



CORRIDA DO ADVOGADO

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42

776
778
216
105
109
665
187
188

652
175
210

209

ARALY DE CASTRO ROCHA

JUELINA ALMEIDA MACEDO LIMA
FLAVIA MARQUES NAVES DA MOTA
CAROLINE GIBRAN GARCIA DAHER
CAMILLA COSENZA

EXCELSA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA PERNA
KARLA CAVALCANTI E SILVA SAMPAIO

DANIELA MACHADO FERNANDES
MOREIRA

MARIA TEREZINHA FRANCO
MARIA FILOMENA TORRES FERREIRA

ANGERLENE ALVES BERGER DE
OLIVEIRA

VERALUCIA SANTOS DE JESUS
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45
50
29
27
22
59
38
38

61
55
48

34

F4049
F5059
F2029
F2029
F2029
F5059
F3039
F3039

F6069
F5059
F4049

F3039

14

15

16

RSD
OS TORAS

CASA OLIVEIRA

01:05:49
01:05:49
01:06:43
01:07:21
01:09:01
01:08:59
01:10:43
01:10:43

01:12:45
01:14:08
01:14:54

01:14:55

Pagina:

01:05:20
01:05:33
01:05:43
01:06:07
01:08:31
01:08:41
01:09:14
01:09:15

01:12:44
01:13:42
01:13:45

01:13:46



